•	Remove dissolved water from transformer
oil without heat and vacuum
•	5 GPM Flow Rate
FEATURES
•	 Flow control bypass
•	 Filter bypass
•	 Digital flowmeter/totalizer
•	 Sample taps

•	 Weight 155 lbs., shipping weight 200 lbs.
•	 Height: 52”, Width: 24”, Depth: 22”
OPTIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify model numbers as shown below:
MXP5E-1	 115 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz (basic unit)
MXP5EXP-1	 115 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz, explosion proof*
MXP5E-2	 230 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz
MXP5EXP-2	 230 vac, 1 phase, 60 Hz, explosion proof*
MXP5E-7	 230 vac, 1 phase, 50 Hz
MXP5EXP-7	 230 vac, 1 phase, 50 Hz, explosion proof*
MXP5E-10	 Air motor
746Y012	 Doble DOMINO® Moisture Sensor
103Y026 	 Vacuum pump
*Note: Explosion proof units shipped without power cord,
switch, or plug